Мониторинг результатов ЕГЭ

	
	
	Математика базовая
	Математика профильная
	Русский язык 
	Обществознание
	Физика
	Химия
	Биология
	Английский язык
	Литература 
	История
	Информатика

	2017
	% сдававших
	100%
	53,8%
	100%
	38,5%
	23,1%
	0%
	7,7%
	11,5%
	15,4%
	3,8%
	7,7%

	
	средний балл
	4
	40
	64
	58
	51
	-
	56
	55
	57
	60
	35,5

	

	2018
	% сдававших
	97,9%
	59,2%
	100%
	46,9%
	38,7%
	0%
	12,2%
	2%
	2%
	18,3%
	2%

	
	средний балл
	3,87
	42,7
	59
	53
	45,5
	-
	45
	51
	58
	40,66
	46

	

	2019
	% сдававших
	35,7%
	64,2%
	100%
	21,4%
	50%
	2,3%
	7%
	4,7%
	4,7%
	11,9%
	9,5%

	
	средний балл
	4
	47,88
	59,3
	51,4
	44,8
	14
	41,3
	66,5
	47,5
	43
	68,75


